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Women / 3 / L3GRP2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Nunez324
TTG

9.300 9.000 9.2508.900 36.450
3T 4T 2 3 1 

1 

Kaitlin Kelshall321
TTG

9.300 9.500 9.1008.500 36.400
4T 2 4T 5T 2 

2 

Jade Doopan326
TTG

9.050 9.650 9.2008.300 36.200
5 1 8T 4 3T

3T

Lejhel Dinnoo305
OGC

9.600 9.050 9.3508.200 36.200
1 3 10 1 4T

4T

Jada Heywood303
GA

9.450 9.000 8.6009.000 36.050
2 5T 1 9 5 

5 

Nida Hosein323
TTG

9.000 8.400 9.1008.800 35.300
6 7 3 6T 6 

6 

Sarah Baig301
LAM

8.900 7.900 9.0008.400 34.200
7 8 6T 7 7 

7 

Kalifa Bissessar336
TWG

8.600 7.200 9.3008.400 33.500
9 9 7T 2 8 

8 

Shakira Phillips333
TWG

8.800 3.800 8.8508.300 29.750
8 10 9T 8 9 

9 

Analisa Akan320
TTG

__.___ 9.000 __.___8.500 17.500
10 6T 5T 10 10 

10 
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